
Date Event Choir Members Time Location

Sat, Sept 10 All-Region Day Camp 7th/8th 8AM-Noon Nederland HS PAC

Sat, Oct 1 All-Region Auditions 7th/8th TBA Silsbee HS

Sat, Oct 8 Walk to End Alzheimer's Varsity 8AM-Noon Beaumont

Sun, Oct 16 Pecan Festival 6th/7th/8th TBA Groves Lions Park

November Popcorn Fundraiser 6th/7th/8th

Tues, Dec 13 Winter Fine Arts 6th/7th/8th 6PM PNMS Gym

Thurs, Dec 16 Caroling Tour Varsity School Day Community

Sat, Feb 4 Solo & Ensemble 6th/7th/8th Morning Groves MS

Tues, Mar 7 Choir Festival Selected Ensembles School Day Groves MS

Tues, Mar 28 UIL Concert & SR Varsity, possibly other 7th/8th TBA Silsbee HS

TBA Astros Game w/ GMS Choir 7th/8th TBA Minute Maid Park

Thurs, May 4
Spring Concert                

*Date may change due to STAAR
6th/7th/8th 6PM PNMS Gym

Sat, May 13 Splashtown 6th/7th/8th 8AM-8PM Spring, TX

Students who make All-Region/Honor Choir are required to attend the following rehearsals/performance:

Mon, Oct 17 All-Region Rehearsal 5-7 PM PNMS or GMS

Mon, Oct 24 All -Region Rehearsal 5-7PM PNMS

Mon, Nov 7 All-Region Rehearsal All-Region Members 5-7PM PNMS

Fri, Nov 11 All-Region Clinic Fri. 9AM-2PM

Sat, Nov 13 All-Region Concert 1PM Call Time

2PM Concert

Note: Due to the nature of a performance-based class, additional performances may come up throughout the year. 

Changes to  scheduled performances may also occur. If this happens, you will receive communication from me.
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*Performances in BOLD are required for the members involved.

Nederland HS PAC


